
80% Cotton, 20% PolyesterFabric:

170gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Shoulder - cms
Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Slim fit, narrow button-down collar
• Retail-style Supersoft brushed oxford
• Twin-needle and topstitching details
• Back yoke
• 1 button-cuff
• Pearlised buttons with cross-stitch
• TAG FREE

40
48
74
64

42
51

75.5
65

44
54
77
66

XS S M

TAG FREE 

Country of Origin:

62052000

Commodity Code:

46
57

78.5
67

48
60
80
68

50
63

81.5
69

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Brushed Oxford

FR502

MEN'S SUPERSOFT CASUAL SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, 
Iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration, Dry out of direct 
sunlight and heat



FR502

MEN'S SUPERSOFT CASUAL SHIRT

2707U

LIGHT BLUE

Pantone Guide:


