FRONT ROW & CO

MEN'S SUPERSOFT CASUAL SHIRT

HERITAGE CLOTHING

Fabric: 80% Cotton, 20% Polyester

Brushed Oxford

Weight: 170gsm
Sizes: XS - 2XL

Carton: 24

Description: • Slim fit, narrow button-down collar

Retail-style Supersoft brushed oxfordTwin-needle and topstitching details

Back yoke1 button-cuff

• Pearlised buttons with cross-stitch

• TAG FREE

Care Instructions:

sunlight and heat











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration, Dry out of direct

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH 62052000

Garment Measurements:

Notes: TAG FREE

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Shoulder - cms	40	42	44	46	48	50
Chest - cms	48	51	54	57	60	63
Length - cms	74	75.5	77	78.5	80	81.5
Sleeve Length - cms	64	65	66	67	68	69

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122

MEN'S SUPERSOFT CASUAL SHIRT

FRONT ROW & CO

Pantone Guide:

2707U

LIGHT BLUE